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Capital Improvement Program
Committee Meeting

Monday, July 25, 2022 at 6:00 PM

Moose Hill Council Chambers, First Floor, Londonderry Town Hall

1)
2.)

3.)

4.

5.)

6.)

Agenda
Call to order
Approval of Meeting Minutes from June 13, 2022

Project Overview and/or Presentations
e School District

FY 2024-2029 Capital Improvement Program — Committee
Deliberations

e Scoring of Projects

e Prioritization of Projects

e Placement of Projects in the 6 Year Program

Other business

Adjournment
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